
15.04.1998 To 
16.04.2003

Lecturer

17.04.2003 To 
31.07.2007

20.08.2007 To 
20.05.2008

21.05.2008 To 
18.02.2010

15.12.2010 To 
27.12.2011

SMBT Ayurved College& Hospital , 
Dhamangaon, Igatpuri, Nashik

28.12.2011 To 
31.12.2013

HMPS Sawarde's, Ayurved Medical 
College, Peth Vadgaon, Tal. 
HatKangale, Dist. Kolhapur

1.12.2014 To 
11.03.2019

YMT Ayurved Medical College, 
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai

01.11.2019 To 
27.02.2021

B. G. Garaiya Ayurvedic Medical 
College, Rajkot, Gujrat

28.12.2021 to 
Till Date

B. R. Harne Ayurved Medical 
College Karav, Vangani

22.12.2017 to 
13.12.2018 

Letcturer
R. B. Ayurvedic medical college 

and hospital Agra

01.01.2019 to 
02.01.2022

Ayurved 
Consultan

t 

03.01.2022 to 
31.12.2024 Lecturer

01.01.2025 to 
Till Date

Reader

13.04.2020 To 
01.05.2021

Shri Vivekanand Nursing Home 
trust's Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, 

Rahuri

Professor

Reader

B. R. Harne Ayurved Medical 
College Karav, Vangani
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Dr. D. Y. Patil College of Ayurved & 
Research Institute, Navi Mumbai
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YMT Ayurved Medical College, 
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai
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07.04.2022 to 
Till Date

B. R. Harne Ayurved Medical 
College Karav, Vangani
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